
Assembly kit 
for two filters

Wall mounting kit

Assembly kits for filters

Wall mounting kits for filters

 
 

 

 

Assembly kits for filters
FIMA assembly kits are used for connecting 2 or 3 filters without using interconnecting 
piping. FIMA wall mounting kits have been designed to easily mount filters on the wall 
or other surface. The kit contains 2 stainless steel supports and 6 self-tapping screws.
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AK2002003

AK2006020

WMK1002003

WMK2004005

WMK1004005

WMK2006020

WMK1006020

WMK2033130

WMK1033130

Filter assembly

Max load/support kit

Type

Filter

from 002 to 003

from 006 to 020

Type

Filter

from 002 to 003

AK3002003

AK3006020

WMK2002003

WMK3002003

WMK3004005

WMK3006020

WMK3033130

AK2004005

AK2033130

AK3004005

AK3033130

from 002 to 003

from 006 to 020

from 002 to 003

from 002 to 003

from 004 to 005

from 004 to 005

from 004 to 005

from 006 to 020

from 006 to 020

from 006 to 020

from 033 to 130

from 033 to 130

from 033 to 130

from 004 to 005

from 033 to 130

from 004 to 005

from 033 to 130

 

ASSEMBLY KIT

Model

WALL MOUNTING KIT

Model
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