

## **Assembly kits for filters**

FIMA assembly kits are used for connecting 2 or 3 filters without using interconnecting piping. FIMA wall mounting kits have been designed to easily mount filters on the wall or other surface. The kit contains 2 stainless steel supports and 6 self-tapping screws.



## **Assembly kits for filters**

	)H(	0
Model	Filter assembly	Filter
ASSEMBLY KIT	No.	Туре
AK2002003	2	from 002 to 003
AK3002003	3	from 002 to 003
AK2004005	2	from 004 to 005
AK3004005	3	from 004 to 005
AK2006020	2	from 006 to 020
AK3006020	3	from 006 to 020
AK2033130	2	from 033 to 130
AK3033130	3	from 033 to 130

## Wall mounting kits for filters

	<u> </u>	
Model	Max load/support kit	Filter
WALL MOUNTING KIT	Kg	Туре
WMK1002003	4	from 002 to 003
WMK2002003	4	from 002 to 003
WMK3002003	4	from 002 to 003
WMK1004005	6	from 004 to 005
WMK2004005	6	from 004 to 005
WMK3004005	6	from 004 to 005
WMK1006020	10	from 006 to 020
WMK2006020	10	from 006 to 020
WMK3006020	10	from 006 to 020
WMK1033130	15	from 033 to 130
WMK2033130	15	from 033 to 130
WMK3033130	15	from 033 to 130